



## Senior of the Year 2020 Nomination Form

The Senior of the Year Award is in recognition of the volunteerism of the Nominee, who has generously given, and still gives, his/her time within the Town of Carleton Place. I/We wish to nominate \_\_\_\_\_ for consideration for the 2020 Carleton Place Senior of the Year Award, managed by Waterside - A V!VA Retirement Community. By checking the box to the right, I/we agree, to the best of my/our knowledge, that the person that I/we am/are nominating is over the age of 65. **Nomination Details** Which field(s) does or did the Nominee contribute to in our community? (Please check as many of the boxes that apply): ☐ Arts/Literature ☐ Environment/Science ☐ Health Services ☐ Fitness/Recreational Sports ☐ Community Service Education ☐ Humanitarian Activities Please list the known organizations, groups or charities that the Nominee currently volunteers with, within the Town of Carleton Place: 1.\_\_\_\_\_ 2.\_\_\_\_\_ 3.\_\_\_\_\_ Please list the known organizations, groups or charities that the Nominee has volunteered with in the past, within the Town of Carleton Place: 1.\_\_\_\_\_\_ 3.\_\_\_\_\_





## **Nominee Contact Information**

Waterside - A V!VA Retirement Community

Please fill in as much information	as possible.
Name:	
Address:	
Town:	
Phone Number:	Email:
Submitted By: Name:	
Address:	
Town:	Postal Code:
Phone Number:	Email:
Signature:	Date:
**Submi	ssion Deadline: October 1, 2020
Supporting Persons	
Please list 2 other people with the be awarded the Carleton Place S	neir contact information, who also believe that the Nominee should Senior of the Year Award:
1	
Name	Phone Number
2 Name	Phone Number
	gladly be accepted. Please email completed nomination form to drop off at Waterside – A V!VA Retirement Community, 105 McNeely 0B6.
Office Use Only	
Date Submitted:	Initials:
	the nomination form and all attachments is collected pursuant to the Municipal of Privacy Act legislation and will be solely used for the purpose for which it

was collected. Questions about this collection should be directed to the Community Relations Manager at